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Anlage
Freizeitanlage Kerpen, 54578 Kerpen
m 0176 34412715

Sportwart/in
Mauer, Thorsten
T 0174 3070735 thorry@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Bischoff, Mario
T 06593 208584 mario.bischoff@bsckerpen.onmicrosoft.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mauer, Michael
T 0170 8482767 aragorn2411@yahoo.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)

MF: Mario Bischoff; T 06593 208584

mario.bischoff@bsckerpen.onmicrosoft.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mauer, Michael
Schmitz, Michael
Weber, Daniel
Mauer, Thorsten
Mauer, Daniel
Thelen, Stefan

Hermes, Tobias
Weiland, Markus
Jardin, Berno
Bischoff, Marvin
Kaster, David
Bischoff, Mario
Etteldorf, Mario
Daniels, Tobias
Mauer, Jonas
Kramer, Phillipp
Simonis, Michael
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Schafer, Jens
Fiedler, Tino
Orth, Peter
Pressel, Volker
Pint, David
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25 Schmitz, Christoph
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Emondts, Christoph

Bernardy, Christian

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18150129
19073634
18503705
17550239
17903350
18350656
18650875
19110723
16705348
16205264
18909404
19155101
17950674
17203612
18203932
18998169
18351706
18153867
18064125
17855751
18063586
18352692
17354874
18892000
18891982
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